CHAMPIONNAT UFOLEP
P-FOUGERES_04/07/2010 Série : 3 125-B

Categorie : 125

Place
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Numéro
206
476
116
470
124
372
156
150
434
86
136
218
34
200
160
622
394
412
106
220
154
186
130
460
82
542
430
72
484
264
70
38
26
6
574
550

Nom

HIRARD ANTHONY
DENOT JEROME
NAEGELEN SAMUEL
L'HONORE FABIEN
MARTEL ADRIEN
MORAND FLORENTIN
FEE HENRY

DUBOSQ WILFRIED
ROUAULT ROMAIN
ROUSSEL BAPTISTE
DESTRUHAUT NICOLAS
CAMBIER JONATHAN
CHOTARD JONATHAN
PERRET CEDRIC
PAULIN ANTONY
PERROTT JEFFREY
MOISAN KARL

DOS ANTOS THIBAUT
BROUSSAIS KEVIN
TREVALINET MARC
MORDELLE ANTHONY
NAEGELEN JEREMY
DESANCE JONATHAN
DOS ANTOS BASTIEN
BARBEDET MAXIME
BOIROUX ANAUD
THIENETTE XAVIER
RUFFAULT JEAN-MICHEL
LEBAIN NICOLAS
BATALLER YOAN
NIOL LOUIS

MIGOT SAMUEL
CHEVAL ANTHONY
MAHIER THEO
SEYNAVE AXEL
THEBAULT ADRIEN

Club
P-FOUGERES
CONCORET
LIFFRE
A-NEUVILLE
P-FOUGERES
TALENSAC
CONCORET
P-FOUGERES
TALENSAC
P-FOUGERES
VAL D'IZE
MINIAC
CONCORET
MINIAC
GOVEN
P-FOUGERES
A-NEUVILLE
TALENSAC
CONCORET
LIFFRE
MINIAC
LIFFRE
P-FOUGERES
TALENSAC
A-NEUVILLE
P-FOUGERES
A-NEUVILLE
A-NEUVILLE
GOVEN
LIFFRE

ST JACUT
P-FOUGERES
ST JACUT
VAL D'IZE
P-FOUGERES
P-FOUGERES

=

ONWOOOIN =

% S

NNNNNN2NN2O0O0O0 2 22 a0 =2 00O0ONNN_2OaORhWwW=
NOPR 201 0ONWO® WhadJonN o

[eNeoNeNoNoN)

[ejejojojeojojeojejeojooojojoojololololololo oo le o lolo oo o oo oo <

w

Points
80
67
55
49
41
40
38
34
32
32
29
28
28
27
26
25
22
20
19
19
15
13
12
11
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